
Men's Parallel

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 65, Number of NSAs: 23

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (26th of November 2020 - List 10)

AUT
(8)

54444 GSTREIN Fabio 999.99 439.5836.106.03 303.9014 JUN 1997 (1520) (18) (259) (2446) (1037)

53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian - 999.9925.869.50 999.9919 APR 1990 (37) (117) (2506) (1140)

53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 2.83 0.00137.54538.04 24.921 OCT 1991 (7) (4039) (2704) (1) (19)

54031 LEITINGER Roland 192.90 76.027.9271.97 122.6413 MAY 1991 (1023) (1126) (14) (460) (424)

54170 MATT Michael 111.51 271.4642.384.21 181.6413 MAY 1993 (532) (12) (387) (2163) (728)

53902 MAYER Matthias 0.00 0.5119.77999.99 11.279 JUN 1990 (1) (4105) (58) (5) (5)

54348 PERTL Adrian 727.14 135.7124.183.74 183.6922 APR 1996 (1432) (10) (96) (1243) (740)

54252 RASCHNER Dominik - 383.6725.3924.14 999.9923 AUG 1994 (114) (110) (2401) (1140)

BEL
(1)

60236 van den BROECKE Dries 191.91 131.3423.4921.23 305.3110 MAY 1995 (1016) (80) (91) (1188) (1039)

BOL
(1)

54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 74.98 66.3041.8845.91 122.8629 NOV 1992 (289) (450) (375) (353) (429)

CAN
(2)

103865 PHILP Trevor 999.99 69.9614.3716.46 24.381 MAY 1992 (1520) (58) (37) (402) (17)

103729 READ Erik 790.20 54.3612.046.83 58.2031 MAY 1991 (1459) (24) (26) (249) (97)

CRO
(1)

380335 ZUBCIC Filip 74.18 37.230.998.07 46.9127 JAN 1993 (284) (28) (2) (126) (66)

CZE
(1)

150644 KRYZL Krystof 77.06 68.8821.8619.96 89.1912 OCT 1986 (300) (76) (75) (385) (239)

EST
(1)

390044 LAINE Tormis - 97.2540.3223.72 97.936 AUG 2000 (108) (335) (726) (288)

FIN
(1)

180666 TORSTI Samu 273.72 92.6621.67120.02 272.605 SEP 1991 (1267) (2285) (71) (655) (980)

FRA
(6)

194495 FAIVRE Mathieu 203.88 20.745.49178.94 129.6818 JAN 1992 (1068) (3078) (11) (46) (464)

6190197 FALGOUX Remy 191.81 88.0817.76119.18 125.7628 APR 1996 (1014) (2270) (49) (598) (442)

194935 FAVROT Thibaut 999.99 157.089.3628.56 138.3922 DEC 1994 (1520) (162) (20) (1505) (516)

6190547 LAGIER Jeremie 187.71 93.6326.7530.46 101.0616 JAN 1998 (998) (187) (132) (664) (304)

194364 PINTURAULT Alexis 25.46 3.500.001.21 0.0020 MAR 1991 (79) (5) (1) (8) (1)

194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien 61.65 33.979.4848.29 55.9213 OCT 1994 (226) (506) (21) (111) (90)

GBR
(1)

221213 RAPOSO Charlie 999.99 149.9427.35149.70 999.9915 JAN 1996 (1520) (2755) (138) (1426) (1140)

GER
(5)

202520 HOLZMANN Sebastian - 210.6536.9013.44 -22 MAR 1993 (50) (276) (1935)

202437 LUITZ Stefan 999.99 35.989.3123.67 999.9926 MAR 1992 (1520) (106) (19) (118) (1140)

202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian 999.99 288.1524.7218.28 999.992 SEP 1994 (1520) (64) (105) (2219) (1140)

202597 SCHMID Alexander 92.09 32.9811.5027.73 92.319 JUN 1994 (394) (149) (23) (105) (252)

202451 STRASSER Linus 49.91 47.1033.833.89 23.556 NOV 1992 (166) (11) (221) (200) (14)

ITA
(4)

990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni 206.04 112.8612.6657.75 90.5618 DEC 1990 (1079) (761) (29) (946) (247)

990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca 135.99 62.898.3434.59 94.651 SEP 1990 (699) (254) (16) (317) (267)

294890 NANI Roberto 999.99 201.1515.5232.24 999.9914 DEC 1988 (1520) (218) (40) (1866) (1140)

6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes 999.99 144.6619.0324.98 99.8511 APR 1995 (1520) (119) (53) (1362) (297)
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Men's Parallel

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 65, Number of NSAs: 23

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (26th of November 2020 - List 10)

JPN
(1)

6300451 KATO Seigo - 85.5319.5526.26 138.3014 APR 1998 (132) (57) (556) (514)

LIE
(1)

512116 GUT Ian 110.37 55.9229.4254.30 79.7322 MAR 1995 (525) (662) (162) (260) (190)

NED
(1)

400237 MEINERS Maarten 79.10 38.1617.62109.61 89.358 FEB 1992 (307) (2083) (48) (131) (241)

NOR
(8)

422729 BRAATHEN Lucas - 39.898.103.73 68.2219 APR 2000 (9) (15) (147) (134)

422507 HAUGAN Timon 65.67 102.9231.184.35 187.3727 DEC 1996 (237) (13) (183) (805) (764)

422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 1.82 0.364.20344.85 9.0821 SEP 1992 (5) (3831) (6) (3) (3)

422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik 145.08 37.892.190.00 39.852 JUL 1994 (748) (1) (4) (129) (46)

422732 McGRATH Atle Lie 43.63 31.5217.1315.11 34.4921 APR 2000 (143) (54) (45) (94) (30)

421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian 267.45 65.944.6212.62 258.6629 NOV 1987 (1255) (45) (7) (349) (950)

422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens 999.99 234.3811.5728.72 999.9910 APR 1996 (1520) (164) (24) (2048) (1140)

422278 WINDINGSTAD Rasmus 40.10 16.825.4243.93 21.8431 OCT 1993 (131) (409) (9) (31) (13)

POL
(1)

430633 JASICZEK Michal - 999.9929.3423.71 -13 MAR 1994 (107) (160) (2506)

RUS
(2)

481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander 999.99 49.0619.7932.02 100.858 MAY 1990 (1520) (211) (59) (212) (300)

481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan 54.53 50.4116.2828.18 68.018 JUN 1996 (185) (157) (41) (220) (132)

SLO
(3)

561255 CATER Martin 17.36 19.96102.41167.09 24.0020 DEC 1992 (49) (2953) (2032) (42) (15)

561322 HADALIN Stefan 56.54 33.7820.986.68 47.136 JUN 1995 (193) (21) (69) (110) (67)

561244 KRANJEC Zan 291.60 149.581.689.49 136.6815 NOV 1992 (1302) (36) (3) (1423) (504)

SUI
(7)

512274 BISSIG Semyel 30.86 42.9220.0445.36 38.5219 JAN 1998 (98) (439) (62) (167) (42)

511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 44.19 10.429.07117.92 36.8523 JUN 1992 (147) (2235) (18) (16) (37)

512203 NEF Tanguy 375.99 74.4326.106.85 255.1819 NOV 1996 (1366) (25) (120) (441) (943)

511867 NOGER Cedric - 140.7214.69100.28 165.5117 MAY 1992 (1874) (38) (1313) (664)

512082 REYMOND Marco - 456.3818.6324.57 999.995 SEP 1994 (116) (50) (2454) (1140)

511863 SETTE Daniele 999.99 71.7517.01127.26 135.6528 FEB 1992 (1520) (2404) (44) (417) (497)

512138 SIMONET Sandro 21.44 67.3336.129.34 80.515 JUL 1995 (62) (35) (261) (364) (199)

SVK
(1)

700830 ZAMPA Adam 139.98 34.4513.8622.69 116.6313 SEP 1990 (722) (89) (34) (115) (384)

SWE
(4)

502433 HANSSON William 632.16 152.1619.4418.56 -19 JUN 2001 (1394) (65) (56) (1455)

502298 HEDSTROEM Tobias 64.50 41.6634.9825.76 38.053 DEC 1998 (233) (129) (233) (157) (41)

502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer - -30.066.06 -9 SEP 1994 (19) (169)

501898 ROENNGREN Mattias 74.88 46.5522.9644.09 66.4322 NOV 1993 (288) (410) (83) (191) (126)

USA
(4)

531799 FORD Tommy 78.82 43.672.6458.25 365.0620 MAR 1989 (305) (775) (5) (174) (1092)

6532354 GILE Bridger 51.56 29.9419.9822.10 39.2315 OCT 1999 (171) (86) (60) (87) (44)

6532084 RADAMUS River 54.18 24.0916.8131.05 50.8312 FEB 1998 (184) (196) (43) (61) (79)

6531963 STEFFEY George 101.28 47.6622.0828.98 79.698 AUG 1997 (466) (166) (76) (203) (189)

Legend:

- No points AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom
SG Super-G SL Slalom
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Men's Parallel FRI 27 NOV 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

DRAW LIST

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 65, Number of NSAs: 23 Rank 200 in the PWSL : SEYMOUR Jett

No.
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-PAR WCSL-O PWSL

1 422278 WINDINGSTAD Rasmus NOR (2)103 (50)166 25

2 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER (3)82 (46)169 54

3 54031 LEITINGER Roland AUT (5)73 (47)167 43

4 202597 SCHMID Alexander GER (5)73 (44)173 67

5 194935 FAVROT Thibaut FRA (7)66 (53)160 58

6 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik NOR (8)62 (3)1050 1

7 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian NOR (9)61 (22)346 20

8 561244 KRANJEC Zan SLO (10)59 (17)448 13

9 422729 BRAATHEN Lucas NOR (10)59 (20)372 24

10 531799 FORD Tommy USA (12)58 (24)310 16

11 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR (13)56 (1)1182 12

12 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias SWE (14)40 (96)62 229

13 54444 GSTREIN Fabio AUT (17)29 (63)134 51

14 380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO (18)28 (15)464 11

15 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA (19)25 (2)1163 2

16 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu FRA (21)24 (32)234 31

17 990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA (21)24 (40)185 46

18 54252 RASCHNER Dominik AUT (21)24 (115)31 284

19 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni ITA (25)18 (88)69 84

20 6532084 RADAMUS River USA (25)18 (128)22 125

21 202451 STRASSER Linus GER (27)16 (47)167 32

22 103729 READ Erik CAN (28)15 (57)150 68

23 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer SWE (29)12 (68)128 55

24 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens NOR (29)12 (103)47 71

25 53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian AUT (29)12 (69)127 108

26 561322 HADALIN Stefan SLO (33)11 (56)151 60

27 54170 MATT Michael AUT (34)10 (39)192 36

28 422732 McGRATH Atle Lie NOR (35)7 (134)16 130

29 103865 PHILP Trevor CAN (38)5 (87)71 105

30 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA (39)4 (74)119 61

31 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT - (4)919 3

32 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT - (5)801 5

33 54348 PERTL Adrian AUT - (78)92 29

34 422507 HAUGAN Timon NOR (42)1 (73)120 40

35 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI - (29)278 45

36 512203 NEF Tanguy SUI (42)1 (79)89 74

37 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK - (119)27 99

38 512138 SIMONET Sandro SUI - (102)48 102
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Men's Parallel FRI 27 NOV 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

DRAW LIST

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 65, Number of NSAs: 23 Rank 200 in the PWSL : SEYMOUR Jett

No.
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-PAR WCSL-O PWSL

39 511867 NOGER Cedric SUI - (108)42 109

40 294890 NANI Roberto ITA - (147)8 116

41 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan RUS - (168)- 118

42 561255 CATER Martin SLO - (77)93 121

43 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI - (123)24 128

44 400237 MEINERS Maarten NED - (168)- 138

45 6190197 FALGOUX Remy FRA - (141)12 142

46 512082 REYMOND Marco SUI - - 144

47 202520 HOLZMANN Sebastian GER - (136)14 145

48 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA (41)3 (152)7 151

49 502433 HANSSON William SWE - - 157

50 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN - (168)- 163

51 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS - (156)5 167

52 6532354 GILE Bridger USA - (168)- 169

53 512274 BISSIG Semyel SUI - - 175

54 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian GER - - 182

55 180666 TORSTI Samu FIN (42)1 (166)1 201

56 150644 KRYZL Krystof CZE - (168)- 210

57 6531963 STEFFEY George USA - (168)- 214

58 60236 van den BROECKE Dries BEL - - 221

59 430633 JASICZEK Michal POL - (168)- 277

60 390044 LAINE Tormis EST - - 282

61 502298 HEDSTROEM Tobias SWE - - 325

62 6190547 LAGIER Jeremie FRA - (168)- 330

63 221213 RAPOSO Charlie GBR - (168)- 348

64          512116 GUT Ian LIE - - 400

65          54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon BOL - - 647

Legend:

- No points + 400 At least 400 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place
No Control Number PWSL Parallel World Seeding List
WCSL-O Overall FIS World Cup Start List points WCSL-PAR FIS World Cup Start List points for Parallel
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Men's Parallel FRI 27 NOV 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

START LIST QUALIFICATION RACE

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 65, Number of NSAs: 23

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

1 1 422278 WINDINGSTAD Rasmus NOR 2 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER1993 1992

2 3 54031 LEITINGER Roland AUT 4 202597 SCHMID Alexander GER1991 1994

3 5 194935 FAVROT Thibaut FRA 6 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik NOR1994 1994

4 7 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian NOR 8 561244 KRANJEC Zan SLO1987 1992

5 9 422729 BRAATHEN Lucas NOR 10 531799 FORD Tommy USA2000 1989

6 11 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 12 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias SWE1992 1993

7 13 54444 GSTREIN Fabio AUT 14 380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO1997 1993

8 15 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA 16 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu FRA1991 1992

9 17 990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA 18 54252 RASCHNER Dominik AUT1990 1994

10 19 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni ITA 20 6532084 RADAMUS River USA1990 1998

11 21 202451 STRASSER Linus GER 22 103729 READ Erik CAN1992 1991

12 23 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer SWE 24 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens NOR1994 1996

13 25 53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian AUT 26 561322 HADALIN Stefan SLO1990 1995

14 27 54170 MATT Michael AUT 28 422732 McGRATH Atle Lie NOR1993 2000

15 29 103865 PHILP Trevor CAN 30 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA1992 1994

16 31 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 32 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT1990 1991

17 33 54348 PERTL Adrian AUT 34 422507 HAUGAN Timon NOR1996 1996

18 35 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI 36 512203 NEF Tanguy SUI1992 1996

19 37 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 38 512138 SIMONET Sandro SUI1990 1995

20 39 511867 NOGER Cedric SUI 40 294890 NANI Roberto ITA1992 1988

21 41 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan RUS 42 561255 CATER Martin SLO1996 1992

22 43 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 44 400237 MEINERS Maarten NED1992 1992

23 45 6190197 FALGOUX Remy FRA 46 512082 REYMOND Marco SUI1996 1994

24 47 202520 HOLZMANN Sebastian GER 48 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA1993 1995

25 49 502433 HANSSON William SWE 50 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN2001 1998

26 51 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS 52 6532354 GILE Bridger USA1990 1999

27 53 512274 BISSIG Semyel SUI 54 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian GER1998 1994

28 55 180666 TORSTI Samu FIN 56 150644 KRYZL Krystof CZE1991 1986

29 57 6531963 STEFFEY George USA 58 60236 van den BROECKE Dries BEL1997 1995

30 59 430633 JASICZEK Michal POL 60 390044 LAINE Tormis EST1994 2000

31 61 502298 HEDSTROEM Tobias SWE 62 6190547 LAGIER Jeremie FRA1998 1998

32 63 221213 RAPOSO Charlie GBR 64 512116 GUT Ian LIE1996 1995

33 65 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon BOL      1992  
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Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 21
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 21
Start Time 0:00



Men's Parallel FRI 27 NOV 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

START LIST QUALIFICATION RACE

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 65, Number of NSAs: 23

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - MATHIS Andreas AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - ZEGG Leonie AUT

F4 - GIGLER Sonja AUT F5 - WALCH Martin-Luis AUT F6 - MEIER David AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - MATHIS Andreas AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - ZEGG Leonie AUT

F4 - GIGLER Sonja AUT F5 - WALCH Martin-Luis AUT F6 - MEIER David AUT

Legend:

YB Year of Birth

 

FRI 27 NOV 2020 / Lech / Zuers (AUT) / 0003 Page 2/2

Time : 20:18 Document: C51P 1.0Generation date : THU 26 NOV 2020

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing



Men's Parallel FRI 27 NOV 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION RACE

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 65, Number of NSAs: 23

RED COURSE

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YBRank

1 33 54348 PERTL Adrian AUT 22.93 2 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 22.861996 19921

2 15 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA 22.98 4 202597 SCHMID Alexander GER 22.871991 19942

3 53 512274 BISSIG Semyel SUI 23.00 14 380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO 22.941998 19933

4 17 990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA 23.05 18 54252 RASCHNER Dominik AUT 22.981990 19944

5 23 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer SWE 23.09 22 103729 READ Erik CAN 23.021994 19915

6 5 194935 FAVROT Thibaut FRA 23.13 6 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik NOR 23.081994 19946

7 13 54444 GSTREIN Fabio AUT 23.14 16 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu FRA 23.101997 19927

7 7 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian NOR 23.14 34 422507 HAUGAN Timon NOR 23.131987 19968

9 47 202520 HOLZMANN Sebastian GER 23.18 26 561322 HADALIN Stefan SLO 23.171993 19959

9 11 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 23.18 28 422732 McGRATH Atle Lie NOR 23.191992 200010

11 63 221213 RAPOSO Charlie GBR 23.21 12 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias SWE 23.251996 199311

12 3 54031 LEITINGER Roland AUT 23.22 8 561244 KRANJEC Zan SLO 23.291991 199212

13 35 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI 23.24 36 512203 NEF Tanguy SUI 23.301992 199613

13 9 422729 BRAATHEN Lucas NOR 23.24 48 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 23.342000 199514

15 1 422278 WINDINGSTAD Rasmus NOR 23.26 24 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens NOR 23.341993 199614

16 25 53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian AUT 23.28 64 512116 GUT Ian LIE 23.411990 199516

17 45 6190197 FALGOUX Remy FRA 23.29 30 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA 23.421996 199417

18 51 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS 23.32 54 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian GER 23.441990 199418

19 31 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 23.38 44 400237 MEINERS Maarten NED 23.451990 199219

19 21 202451 STRASSER Linus GER 23.38 20 6532084 RADAMUS River USA 23.461992 199820

21 27 54170 MATT Michael AUT 23.39 50 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN 23.531993 199821

22 61 502298 HEDSTROEM Tobias SWE 23.48 40 294890 NANI Roberto ITA 23.531998 198821

23 43 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 23.49 38 512138 SIMONET Sandro SUI 23.531992 199521

24 41 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan RUS 23.51 10 531799 FORD Tommy USA 23.551996 198924

25 19 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni ITA 23.53 52 6532354 GILE Bridger USA 23.591990 199925

26 55 180666 TORSTI Samu FIN 23.58 46 512082 REYMOND Marco SUI 23.601991 199426

27 29 103865 PHILP Trevor CAN 23.60 56 150644 KRYZL Krystof CZE 23.631992 198627

28 37 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 23.64 32 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 23.641990 199128

29 59 430633 JASICZEK Michal POL 23.71 62 6190547 LAGIER Jeremie FRA 23.711994 199829

30 39 511867 NOGER Cedric SUI 23.77 58 60236 van den BROECKE Dries BEL 23.841992 199530

31 65 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon BOL 23.81 42 561255 CATER Martin SLO 23.941992 199231

32 57 6531963 STEFFEY George USA 25.32 60 390044 LAINE Tormis EST 24.201997 200032

49 502433 HANSSON William SWE DNF      2001   
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Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 21
Start Time 10:42



Men's Parallel FRI 27 NOV 2020

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION RACE

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 65, Number of NSAs: 23

RED COURSE

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YBRank

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - MATHIS Andreas AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - ZEGG Leonie AUT

F4 - GIGLER Sonja AUT F5 - WALCH Martin-Luis AUT F6 - MEIER David AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - MATHIS Andreas AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - ZEGG Leonie AUT

F4 - GIGLER Sonja AUT F5 - WALCH Martin-Luis AUT F6 - MEIER David AUT

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish YB Year of Birth
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Men's Parallel FRI 27 NOV 2020

Start Time 10:42

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

START LIST ELIMINATION RUN

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 64, Number of NSAs: 23

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

1 2 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 22.86 1 422278 WINDINGSTAD Rasmus NOR 23.261992 1993

2 4 202597 SCHMID Alexander GER 22.87 3 54031 LEITINGER Roland AUT 23.221994 1991

3 6 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik NOR 23.08 5 194935 FAVROT Thibaut FRA 23.131994 1994

4 8 561244 KRANJEC Zan SLO 23.29 7 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian NOR 23.141992 1987

5 10 531799 FORD Tommy USA 23.55 9 422729 BRAATHEN Lucas NOR 23.241989 2000

6 12 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias SWE 23.25 11 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 23.181993 1992

7 14 380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO 22.94 13 54444 GSTREIN Fabio AUT 23.141993 1997

8 16 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu FRA 23.10 15 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA 22.981992 1991

9 18 54252 RASCHNER Dominik AUT 22.98 17 990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA 23.051994 1990

10 20 6532084 RADAMUS River USA 23.46 19 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni ITA 23.531998 1990

11 22 103729 READ Erik CAN 23.02 21 202451 STRASSER Linus GER 23.381991 1992

12 24 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens NOR 23.34 23 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer SWE 23.091996 1994

13 26 561322 HADALIN Stefan SLO 23.17 25 53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian AUT 23.281995 1990

14 28 422732 McGRATH Atle Lie NOR 23.19 27 54170 MATT Michael AUT 23.392000 1993

15 30 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA 23.42 29 103865 PHILP Trevor CAN 23.601994 1992

16 32 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 23.64 31 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 23.381991 1990

17 34 422507 HAUGAN Timon NOR 23.13 33 54348 PERTL Adrian AUT 22.931996 1996

18 36 512203 NEF Tanguy SUI 23.30 35 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI 23.241996 1992

19 38 512138 SIMONET Sandro SUI 23.53 37 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 23.641995 1990

20 40 294890 NANI Roberto ITA 23.53 39 511867 NOGER Cedric SUI 23.771988 1992

21 42 561255 CATER Martin SLO 23.94 41 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan RUS 23.511992 1996

22 44 400237 MEINERS Maarten NED 23.45 43 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 23.491992 1992

23 46 512082 REYMOND Marco SUI 23.60 45 6190197 FALGOUX Remy FRA 23.291994 1996

24 48 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 23.34 47 202520 HOLZMANN Sebastian GER 23.181995 1993

25 50 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN 23.53 51 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS 23.321998 1990

26 52 6532354 GILE Bridger USA 23.59 53 512274 BISSIG Semyel SUI 23.001999 1998

27 54 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian GER 23.44 55 180666 TORSTI Samu FIN 23.581994 1991

28 56 150644 KRYZL Krystof CZE 23.63 57 6531963 STEFFEY George USA 25.321986 1997

29 58 60236 van den BROECKE Dries BEL 23.84 59 430633 JASICZEK Michal POL 23.711995 1994

30 60 390044 LAINE Tormis EST 24.20 61 502298 HEDSTROEM Tobias SWE 23.482000 1998

31 62 6190547 LAGIER Jeremie FRA 23.71 63 221213 RAPOSO Charlie GBR 23.211998 1996

32 64 512116 GUT Ian LIE 23.41 65 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon BOL 23.811995 1992
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Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 21
Start Time 10:42



Men's Parallel FRI 27 NOV 2020

Start Time 10:42

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

START LIST ELIMINATION RUN

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 64, Number of NSAs: 23

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - MATHIS Andreas AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - ZEGG Leonie AUT

F4 - GIGLER Sonja AUT F5 - WALCH Martin-Luis AUT F6 - MEIER David AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - MATHIS Andreas AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - ZEGG Leonie AUT

F4 - GIGLER Sonja AUT F5 - WALCH Martin-Luis AUT F6 - MEIER David AUT

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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Men's Parallel FRI 27 NOV 2020

Start Time 10:42

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

OFFICIAL RESULTS ELIMINATION RUN

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 64, Number of NSAs: 23

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NSA

Code Time

BLUE COURSE

Rk Time

RED COURSE

Rk
TotalYB Difference

Qualified to Finals

1 2 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 2 22.91 1 45.7722.861992

2 15 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA 1 22.98 4 45.8022.821991 +0.03

3 4 202597 SCHMID Alexander GER 3 22.97 3 45.8422.871994 +0.07

4 33 54348 PERTL Adrian AUT 13 22.93 2 46.0323.101996 +0.26

5 5 194935 FAVROT Thibaut FRA 4 23.13 11 46.0522.921994 +0.28

6 11 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 5 23.18 16 46.1222.941992 +0.35

7 53 512274 BISSIG Semyel SUI 16 23.00 6 46.1423.141998 +0.37

8 6 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik NOR 12 23.08 9 46.1623.081994 +0.39

9 14 380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO 5 23.28 30 46.2222.941993 +0.45

10 22 103729 READ Erik CAN 11 23.21 20 46.2323.021991 +0.46

11 25 53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian AUT 7 23.28 30 46.2422.961990 +0.47

12 35 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI 10 23.24 24 46.2523.011992 +0.48

13 28 422732 McGRATH Atle Lie NOR 21 23.06 8 46.2523.192000 +0.48

14 34 422507 HAUGAN Timon NOR 15 23.16 15 46.2923.131996 +0.52

15 18 54252 RASCHNER Dominik AUT 8 23.32 33 46.3022.981994 +0.53

16 16 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu FRA 13 23.21 20 46.3123.101992 +0.54

Not Qualified

17 26 561322 HADALIN Stefan SLO 19 23.20 18 46.3723.171995 +0.60

18 9 422729 BRAATHEN Lucas NOR 16 23.24 24 46.3823.142000 +0.61

19 13 54444 GSTREIN Fabio AUT 24 23.14 12 46.4023.261997 +0.63

20 3 54031 LEITINGER Roland AUT 20 23.22 23 46.4023.181991 +0.63

21 7 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian NOR 25 23.14 12 46.4123.271987 +0.64

22 54 202584 RAUCHFUSS Julian GER 37 22.98 4 46.4223.441994 +0.65

23 12 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias SWE 22 23.20 18 46.4523.251993 +0.68

24 23 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer SWE 31 23.09 10 46.4623.371994 +0.69

25 8 561244 KRANJEC Zan SLO 26 23.25 26 46.5423.291992 +0.77

26 36 512203 NEF Tanguy SUI 27 23.25 26 46.5523.301996 +0.78

27 30 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA 35 23.15 14 46.5723.421994 +0.80

28 29 103865 PHILP Trevor CAN 8 23.60 49 46.5822.981992 +0.81

29 21 202451 STRASSER Linus GER 22 23.38 35 46.6323.251992 +0.86

30 27 54170 MATT Michael AUT 28 23.39 38 46.7023.311993 +0.93

31 55 180666 TORSTI Samu FIN 18 23.58 47 46.7323.151991 +0.96

32 51 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS 33 23.32 33 46.7323.411990 +0.96

33 40 294890 NANI Roberto ITA 41 23.25 26 46.7823.531988 +1.01

34 24 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens NOR 29 23.45 41 46.7923.341996 +1.02

35 1 422278 WINDINGSTAD Rasmus NOR 44 23.26 29 46.8023.541993 +1.03

36 45 6190197 FALGOUX Remy FRA 40 23.29 32 46.8023.511996 +1.03

37 31 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 36 23.38 35 46.8123.431990 +1.04
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Men's Parallel FRI 27 NOV 2020

Start Time 10:42

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2020/21

OFFICIAL RESULTS ELIMINATION RUN

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 64, Number of NSAs: 23

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NSA

Code Time

BLUE COURSE

Rk Time

RED COURSE

Rk
TotalYB Difference

38 20 6532084 RADAMUS River USA 39 23.39 38 46.8523.461998 +1.08

39 64 512116 GUT Ian LIE 33 23.44 40 46.8523.411995 +1.08

40 17 990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA 57 23.05 7 46.8623.811990 +1.09

41 50 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN 41 23.38 35 46.9123.531998 +1.14

42 63 221213 RAPOSO Charlie GBR 55 23.21 20 46.9523.741996 +1.18

43 44 400237 MEINERS Maarten NED 38 23.58 47 47.0323.451992 +1.26

44 37 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 32 23.64 51 47.0423.401990 +1.27

45 32 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 51 23.46 42 47.1023.641991 +1.33

46 19 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni ITA 46 23.53 46 47.1023.571990 +1.33

47 41 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan RUS 49 23.51 45 47.1223.611996 +1.35

48 61 502298 HEDSTROEM Tobias SWE 53 23.48 43 47.1923.711998 +1.42

49 56 150644 KRYZL Krystof CZE 50 23.61 50 47.2423.631986 +1.47

50 52 6532354 GILE Bridger USA 47 23.66 52 47.2523.591999 +1.48

51 59 430633 JASICZEK Michal POL 52 23.71 53 47.3723.661994 +1.60

52 58 60236 van den BROECKE Dries BEL 58 23.78 55 47.6223.841995 +1.85

53 10 531799 FORD Tommy USA 45 24.10 59 47.6523.551989 +1.88

54 43 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 61 23.49 44 47.6724.181992 +1.90

55 39 511867 NOGER Cedric SUI 59 23.77 54 47.7123.941992 +1.94

56 62 6190547 LAGIER Jeremie FRA 53 24.08 58 47.7923.711998 +2.02

57 42 561255 CATER Martin SLO 59 24.05 57 47.9923.941992 +2.22

58 60 390044 LAINE Tormis EST 62 24.35 60 48.5524.202000 +2.78

59 57 6531963 STEFFEY George USA 56 25.32 61 49.0823.761997 +3.31

47 202520 HOLZMANN Sebastian GER 23.18 16DNF1993 DNF

48 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes ITA 29 DNF23.341995 DNF

38 512138 SIMONET Sandro SUI 41 DNF23.531995 DNF

46 512082 REYMOND Marco SUI 48 DNF23.601994 DNF

65 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon BOL 23.81 56DSQ1992 DSQ

49 502433 HANSSON William SWE DNF2001 DNF

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 21
Start Time 10:42

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - MATHIS Andreas AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - ZEGG Leonie AUT

F4 - GIGLER Sonja AUT F5 - WALCH Martin-Luis AUT F6 - MEIER David AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - MATHIS Andreas AUT F2 - BÖCK Kilian AUT F3 - ZEGG Leonie AUT

F4 - GIGLER Sonja AUT F5 - WALCH Martin-Luis AUT F6 - MEIER David AUT

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified YB Year of Birth
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